184697

MULTNOMAH COUNTY

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
(Amendment to change Contract provisions during contract term.)

"Contract Number 460008112
AMENDMENT 2

This amendment to Multnomah County's Contract referenced above effective July 1, 2010 between Mulinomah
County District Attorney’s Office, hereinafter referred to as County, and Portland Polrce Bureau, hereinafter

referred to as Contractor.

The parties agree:

1. The following changes are made to Contract No, 4600008112 Amendment 2:
Decrease dollar in the amount of $3,500.00 for period 07/01/10 - 06/30/11,

2. All other terms ang conditions of the contract shall remain the same.

MULTNOMAR COUNTY, OREGON: ' CONTRACTOR:
Counly Chair or Designee: \m - H\( / e Signalure:

Dat Print Name:

ot Mw l@, Z@N '

Dept Director or Designee: . Tille:

Dale: Dale:
REVIEWED:
HENRY H. LAZENBY, JR, COUNT
GOUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY

D RM

By Approved as QOMPVEF} A T0 FO

Assistant Counly Attorney

Date:

11/24/2010 Intergovernmental Agreement Amendment Page 1 of 1




